
  

    

 

  

 

  

   

 

   

    

                                

                                                       

    

 

  

  

   

 

 

  

   

 

 

  

   

   

  

 

September 2019 External Meetings 

Mon, Sep 9 

Keynote California State University Educational 

Opportunity Program's 50th Anniversary 

Tue, Sep 10 

Climate Insurance Working Group Meeting 

Fri, Sep 13 

UC San Diego Large High Performance 

Outdoor Shake Table Tour 

Mon, Sep 16 

Meeting w/ Community Leaders and Realtors 

Calaveras County Town Hall 

Tue, Sep 17 

Meeting w/ Mariposa County Supervisor 

Meeting w/ Solano County Administrator 

Wed, Sep 18 

Panel Coalition for Clean Air California; Topic: California 

Clean Air Day: Air Quality and its health impact on 

Californians 

Call w/ Governor’s Office 

Sat, Sep 21 

LA LGBT Center Gold Anniversary Vanguard Celebration 



 

   

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

 

  

 

  

   

 

  

    

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

 

 

Tue, Sep 24 

Wed, Sep 25 

Thu, Sep 26 

Fri, Sep 27 

Sat, Sep 28 

TCFD Secretariat Meeting 

Panel Climate Week NYC: Cooling for All 

Sustainable Finance Panel at the HSBC Sustainable 

Finance Event 

Speak Principles of Responsible Investing and MSCI 

Climate Week Seminar 

Panel Sustainable Investment Forum, United Nations 

Environment Programme Finance Initiative and Climate 

Action 

NAIC Western Zone Welcome Reception and Dinner 

NAIC Western Zone Session 1: Disaster Risk Resiliency 

NAIC Western Zone Session 2: Big Data 

NAIC Western Zone Session 3: PBMs 

NAIC Western Zone Session 4: Health Care Costs: 

Insights for Insurance Regulators 

Los Angeles Equality California’s 20th Equality Awards 

Latino Theatre Company (LTC) event 


